
Pojkar 14

 015 Rudén J

 020 Iwarsson L

 020 Iwarsson L
7, 5, 8

6, 9, -10, 9

-9, 3, 8, 9

 001 Sundin E

 005 Nelly E

 010 Babtist G

 014 EBENIUS L

 022 Hoang W

 028 Edwardsson I

 001 Sundin E

 014 EBENIUS L

 028 Edwardsson I

5, 8, 8

10, 10, 6

-7, 7, -6, 7, 7

-8, 8, 5, 9

7, 4, 9

5, 6, 7

-6, 8, 13, -7, 10

9, -10, 4, -7, 8

7, -8, 7, 6

 022 Hoang W

 024 Gafur Fetullah J

 026 Ransgart F

 028 Edwardsson I

9, 6, 9

-7, 12, 7, 10

-8, 9, 7, 9

 015 Rudén J

 017 Öhman I

 018 Byström H

 020 Iwarsson L

5, 7, 5

12, -9, 5, 5

6, 6, 9

 001 Sundin E

 003 Johansson H

 005 Nelly E

 006 Hagström M

 008 Edling J

 010 Babtist G

 012 Sahlstrand D

 014 EBENIUS L

 014 EBENIUS L

 014 EBENIUS L

 028 Edwardsson I

12, 9, -6, -6, 9

4, 9, 11

7, -5, 10, 11

8, 7, -5, 6

2, 3, 6

9, -11, 5, -0, 4

3, -8, 8, -9, 6

11, 9, -10, -9, 5

6, 9, 8

 020 Iwarsson Love, Ängby SK
 021 Floreby Axel, Linköpings PK
 022 Hoang William, Hammarby IF BTF
 023 Andersson Elliot, IF Norcopensarna-Fridtun
 024 Gafur Fetullah Josef, Ängby SK
 025 Morenius Albin, Tullinge TP BTK
 026 Ransgart Fabian, Norrtulls SK
 027 Kjellander Pontus, Hammarby IF BTF

 028 Edwardsson Isak, Ängby SK

 016 Kasumovic Elvin, Ängby SK
 017 Öhman Isac, Norrtulls SK
 018 Byström Hector, Hammarby IF BTF
 019 Rydén Alexander, Spårvägens BTK

 001 Sundin Elias, Linköpings PK

 002 Falk Joel, Norrtulls SK
 003 Johansson Hugo, Ängby SK
 004 Ogunro Elvis, Spårvägens BTK
 005 Nelly Edvard, Ängby SK
 006 Hagström Måns, Hammarby IF BTF
 007 Rosen Leo, Tullinge TP BTK
 008 Edling Jakob, Norrtulls SK
 009 Rapp Max, Linköpings PK
 010 Babtist Gustav, Ängby SK
 011 Dogan David, Spånga TBK
 012 Sahlstrand Daniel, Hammarby IF BTF
 013 Wiener Hampus, Norrtulls SK

 014 EBENIUS LUDWIG, Ängby SK
 015 Rudén John, KFUM Stocksund IA
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